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TOSCANA

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

05/05 Capezzano P.re - Staffoli

05/05 DN.Gorfigliano - Tau Calcio
05/05 Forte M. 2015 - Marginone 2000

05/05 Orentano - Don Bosco Fos.

05/05 P.te a Moriano - Torrelaghese
05/05 River Pieve - Acquacalda SPV

05/05 Serricciolo - Tirrenia 1973
05/05 Sp. Bozzano - Folgor Marlia

Squadra

River Pieve
Serricciolo

Tau Calcio

P.te a Moriano
Marginone 2000
Capezzano P.re
Don Bosco Fos.
Forte M. 2015
Torrelaghese
Orentano
Folgor Marlia
Sp. Bozzano
Staffoli
Acquacalda SPV
DN.Gorfigliano
Tirrenia 1973

Pt
61
53
52
49
49
45
45
44
39
38
37
37
35
30
29
12

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
18
16
15
14
12
12
12
12
11
8
10
10

N 00 o o

N
7

p
5
9
8
9
5
9
9

10
13
8
13
13
13
12
17
22

GF
51
48
58
52
48
45
43
51
35
41
43
36
35
25
32
31

1-0
3-2
2-3
2-0
4-1
5-0
4-3
0-0

GS DR

21 30

30 18

43 15

33 19

36 12

35 10

42 1

42 9

43 -8

47 -6

42 1

38 -2

40 -5

45 -20

57 -25

80 -49

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml
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